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Table 24 Major Producing Countries of Sawlogs and Veneer Logs, 2004 - 2008

938 : 1,000 aU.4.

Unit : 1,000 cum.

- . 2547 2548 2549 2550 2551
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

Walan World 1,003,463 1,031,465 987,815 1,011,665 899,168
wonsn Africa 27,844 24,703 25,412 26,358 26,543
waalnan Angola a6 46 a6 a6 a6
iy Benin 35 35 215 130 130
yinunly Burkina Faso 73 73 73 73 73
YJUf Burundi 266 266 266 266 266
LALLDIU Cameroon 1,450 1,450 1,450 2,274 2,266
assusgiensning Cent Aff, Rep 524 524 524 533 533
4 Chad 14 14 14 14 14
polulsd Comoros 9 9 9 9 9
assasgusvrsUlnensdn Congo, Dem R 170 170 170 170 170
asnsnsgaedin Congo, Rep 1,277 1,450 1,600 1,700 1,700
nafAias Cote divoire 1,678 1,347 1,408 1,469 1,469
88UR Egypt 134 134 134 134 134
BimeaiFeand Eq Guinea 419 419 419 419 419
1033y Eritrea 2 2 2 2 2
1odlalley Ethiopia a i a i a
NUBY Gabon 3,500 3,200 3,500 3,400 3,400
whade Gambia 106 106 106 106 106
AU Ghana 1,350 1,200 1,304 1,304 1,392
Adl Guinea 138 138 138 138 138
Al Guinea Bissau 40 40 40 40 40
LAUYN Kenya 241 588 607 607 607
ladi5e Liberia 150 150 180 180 240
ady Libya 63 63 63 63 63
2IPNANNT Madagascar 160 160 193 222 267
wan Malawi 130 130 130 130 130
1173 Mali q il 4 a4 a




978 : 1,000 AU.4.

Unit : 1,000 cum.

- . 2547 2548 2549 2550 2551
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

ueSmily Mauritania 1 1 1 1 1
N3\ Mauritius 5 6 7 6 6
l50aln Morocco 185 259 215 238 238
Tugudn Mozambique 123 113 113 113 113
L35y Nigeria 7,100 7,100 7,100 7,100 7,100
\gilles Reunion 4 4 4 4 4
TIuM Rwanda 245 245 245 245 245
wlaLkarUsud Sao Tome Prn 9 9 9 9 9
LA Senegal 40 40 40 40 40
WWessaleu Sierra Leone 4 4 4 4 q
g1y Somalia 28 28 28 28 28
wensnlel South Africa 5,237 2,283 2,131 2,131 2,131
YA Sudan 123 123 123 123 123
ANTuaua Swaziland 260 260 260 260 260
unusile Tanzania 317 317 317 317 317
lmln Togo a4 86 86 86 86
piligy Tunisia 20 25 25 25 25
g Uganda 1,126 1,203 1,283 1,369 1,369
uade Zambia 205 245 245 245 245
Fudun Zimbabwe 786 632 578 578 578
ausnuuile N America 421,066 426,114 400,115 384,936 318,071
WAUIAY Canada 173,108 172,478 157,856 161,936 129,156
ansgewism USA. 247,958 253,636 242,259 223,000 188,915
aoaLoudada LAC 89,496 94,018 96,353 93,366 89,556
5LUAN Argentina 3,055 3,455 3,486 2,920 2,920
U1g1Ud Bahamas 17 17 17 17 17
usiulag Barbados 5 5 5 5 5
Lud Belize 62 62 29 a1 a1
Tuaie Bolivia 730 810 910 910 910
uT@a Brazil 52,051 54,601 54,903 52,243 49,355
74 Chile 15,985 17,921 18,725 17,866 16,475




978 : 1,000 AU.4.

Unit : 1,000 cum.

— A 2547 2548 2549 2550 2551
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

dude Colombia 1,077 706 674 658 658
ABAANINT Costa Rica 828 952 952 952 952
A Cuba 400 400 400 400 400
i Dominican Rp il 9 11 14 7
lonnes Ecuador 298 298 1,121 1,198 1,280
loada1nes El Salvador 682 682 682 682 682
wlsudiieun Fr Guiana 67 63 57 57 57
flmanan Guatemala 404 385 439 439 439
N18DIUN Guyana 351 381 462 404 404
Lo Haiti 224 224 224 224 224
goug Honduras 920 935 873 822 662
2N Jamaica 132 128 128 127 127
WN3Adn Martinique 2 2 2 2 2
Windln Mexico 5,737 5,022 4,878 5,210 5,308
an13m Nicaragua 93 93 93 93 93
i Panama 2 64 69 70 60
41511738 Paraguay 3,515 3,515 3,515 3,515 3,515
w3 Peru 1,306 1,438 1,657 1,810 2,150
YU Suriname 157 179 191 165 188
m3tupauazlaiuln Trinidad Tob 51 65 65 65 a7
93y Uruguay 536 580 734 1,168 1,150
LU Venezuela 805 1,027 1,051 1,289 1,428
LoLge Asia 154,525 152,851 149,190 151,618 151,543
dulndanu Afghanistan 856 856 856 856 856
915wl Armenia 6 a 5 6 2
nwesluaU Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1 1
TInamne Bangladesh 174 174 174 174 174
20 Bhutan 63 63 63 188 168
Uglumgasmam Brunei Darsm 101 101 101 101 101
Ay Cambodia 100 100 100 105 105
u China 52,230 52,231 52,227 52,227 52,225




978 : 1,000 AU.4.

Unit : 1,000 cum.

- . 2547 2548 2549 2550 2551
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

laUsa Cyprus 7 6 5 12 13
293138 Georgia 50 81 168 105 105
Buidy India 22,014 22,390 22,390 22,390 22,390
dulailide Indonesia 26,000 24,223 21,602 21,602 21,602
v Iran 274 250 285 321 321
8%n Iraq 25 25 25 25 25
dasea Israel 11 11 11 11 11
Fu Japan 12,015 12,434 12,789 13,613 13,247
AAEDI Kazakhstan 217 514 39 158 158
inwaLle Korea D P Rp 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
eIt Korea, Rep 406 297 426 440 456
Asha Kyrgyzstan 5 5 5 5 5
am Laos 148 62 62 62 62
EUIUDU Lebanon 7 7 7 7 7
SRIGICT Malaysia 23,976 23,296 21,893 20,924 20,924
noslnide Mongolia 40 40 40 40 40
N Myanmar 2,816 2,849 2,849 2,849 2,849
e Nepal 1,260 1,260 1,260 1,260 1,260
Uidenu Pakistan 1,900 1,950 1,961 2,008 2,023
WaUtud Philippines 410 345 539 648 407
F3aIN Srilanka 117 117 117 117 117
F3e Syria 16 16 16 16 16
vy Thailand 300 300 300 300 300
f3n Turkey 5,235 5,107 5676 7,898 8,124
RLAIRGRRY] Uzbekistan 8

Ruau Vietnam 2,737 2,737 2,200 2,150 2,450
glsy Europe 285,070 308,362 290,834 329,190 287,076
uoaLuile Albania 62 62 62 15 15
RRGIGEL! Austria 10,021 9,892 11,487 13,361 13,162
wangd Belarus 3,676 3,676 3,703 3,703 3,703
wadeu Belgium 2,700 2,690 2,800 2,700 2,520
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Bosnia Herzg
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czech, Rep
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Ireland

[taly

Latvia
Liechtensten
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macedonia
Moldova, Rep
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russian, Fed
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
UK

2,247
1,334
2,074
8,428
386
3,300
24,257
19,867
32,241
381
1,575
1,723
1,448
7,892
18
3,420
136
126

19

393
4,057
13,076
2,246
8,198
67,900
3,119
1,372
7,795
35,400
3,424
5,051

2,030
1,367
2,234
8,153
1,006
2,770
22,444
18,056
34,432
420
1,248
1,763
1,340
7,951
18
3,520
141
144

19

448
4,850
12,715
2,483
7,847
70,400
4,845
1,403
7,343
56,500
3,421
5,003

2,150
1,300
2,356
9,841
671
2,750
21,884
18,591
38,281
384
1,166
1,788
1,246
8,372
11
3,285
154
138
27

443
3,719
13,142
2,510
6,387
73,800
4,102
1,712
5,860
31,700
3,630
5,313

1,924
1,495
2,335
10,504
765
2,115
25,694
19,667
46,800
756
1,297
1,725
1,291
6,717
11
3,330
153
129

26

396
4,353
15,772
2,674
9,777
82,700
4,862
1,699
4,532
39,800
3,648
5,716

2,041
1,579
2,496
8,928
891
2,250
19,893
18,187
31,241
756
1,635
1,209
1,054
4,836
11
3,095
174
154

26
416
3,969
14,138
2,368
8,255
78,200
5,410
1,686
5,273
32,300
3,242
5,097




978 : 1,000 AU.4.

Unit : 1,000 cum.

- . 2547 2548 2549 2550 2551

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
giATY Ukraine 4,571 4,632 4,891 5,337 5,337
Towderile Oceania 25,462 25,417 25,911 26,197 26,379
oRaLAILAY Australia 12,655 12,655 12,798 12,530 12,530
nineaAn Cook Is 5 5 5 5 5
NI Fiji Islands 227 256 256 256 256
Tduaua New Zealand 9,239 8,801 8,835 8,966 9,071
Tundlaile NewCaledonia 3 3 3 3 3
Urthilaid Papua N Guin 2,250 2,536 2,908 2,958 2,958
Y13 Samoa 10 13 3 3 3
niinelelaveu Solomon Is 1,043 1,118 1,073 1,446 1,523
LNl Tonga 2 2 2 2 2
YBY) Vanuatu 28 28 28 28 28
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